
Thursday, March 17, 2011 UW-Oshkosh Invitational 5:00 Indoor (Kewaskum, Kiel, New Holstein, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers) 

Saturday, March 19, 2011 Sheboygan North Invitational 9:30 am Indoor (Kewaskum, Kiel, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls) 

Monday, March 21, 2011 Kiel at New Holstein 4:00 Indoor 

Friday, March 25, 2011 Oshkosh Waters Meet (UW-Oshkosh) 4:00 Indoor (Campbellsport, Waupun) 

Saturday, March 26, 2011 Manitowoc Invitational 10:00 am Indoor (New Holstein, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers) 

Thursday, March 31, 2011 UW-Oshkosh Invitational-Soph/Frosh 4:30 (Kewaskum, Kiel, New Holstein, Plymouth, Sheb Falls, Two Rivers) 

Saturday, April 02, 2011 Waupun at Watertown Invitational 10:00 am 
 

Thursday, April 07, 2011 Kiel Quadrangular 4:00 Brillion, Chilton, Kiel and Mishicot 

Thursday, April 07, 2011 Campbellsport at Fond du Lac St. Mary's Springs 4:15 
 Saturday, April 09, 2011 Waupun at WTFA State Indoor Meet at UW-Whitewater 9:00 am 
 Tuesday, April 12, 2011 New Holstein Quadrangular 4:00 Campbellsport, Kiel, New Holstein, Waupun 

Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Plymouth Quadrangular 4:00 Kewaskum, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers 

Thursday, April 14, 2011 Kiel Quadrangular 4:00 Kiel, Manitowoc Roncalli, Valders and Winnebago Lutheran 

Thursday, April 14, 2011 Waupun at Berry Invitational (Mayville) 3:30 
 

Thursday, April 14, 2011 Campbellsport at Markesan Invitational 4:30 
 Friday, April 15, 2011 Kewaskum at West Bend Invitational 3:30 
 Saturday, April 16, 2011 Kiel at Reedsville Invitational 10:00 am 
 Saturday, April 16, 2011 Valders Invitational 10:00 am Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers 

Tuesday, April 19, 2011 EWC Relays at New Holstein 3:30 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2011 Two Rivers at De Pere Invitational 4:00 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2011 Waupun at Dodge County Invitational (Beaver Dam) 4:00 
 Monday, April 25, 2011 Waupun at Mayville Frosh/Soph Invitational 3:30 
 Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Sheboygan Falls Quadrangular 4:00 Kiel, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls 

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Campbellsport Triangular 4:00 Campbellsport, New Holstein, Two Rivers 

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Kewaskum at Washington County Meet (West Bend) 4:00 Pole Vault only 

Wednesday, April 27, 2011 Kewaskum at Washington County Meet (KML-Jackson) 4:00 
 

Thursday, April 28, 2011 New Holstein at Tom Callen Invitational (Ripon) 4:00 
 Thursday, April 28, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Luxemburg-Casco Invitational 4:00 
 Thursday, April 28, 2011 Fond du Lac County Invitational (Fond du Lac) 3:45 Campbellsport, Waupun 



Friday, April 29, 2011 Kiel at Kohler Invitational 3:45 
 

Friday, April 29, 2011 Neenah Invitational 4:15 Plymouth, Two Rivers 

Friday, April 29, 2011 Kewaskum at Altheimer Invitational (Pewaukee) 3:30 
 

Tuesday, May 03, 2011 Kewaskum Quadrangular 4:00 Kewaskum, New Holstein, Plymouth, Waupun 

Tuesday, May 03, 2011 Two Rivers Triangular 4:00 Campbellsport, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers 

Thursday, May 05, 2011 Kiel at Seymour Invitational 4:00 
 Friday, May 06, 2011 Two Rivers Invitational 4:00 New Holstein, Two Rivers 

Friday, May 06, 2011 Vanderpan Invitational at Sheboygan Falls 4:00 Kewaskum, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Waupun 

Monday, May 09, 2011 Campbellsport at Random Lake Invitational 3:30 
 

Tuesday, May 10, 2011 New Holstein at Appleton Xavier Invitational 4:00 
 Tuesday, May 10, 2011 Plymouth Triangular 4:00 Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers 

Thursday, May 12, 2011 Waupun at Marshland Invitational (Mayville) 3:30 
 Tuesday, May 17, 2011 Eastern Wisconsin Conference Meet at Kewaskum 4:00 
 

Thursday, May 19, 2011 EWC Freshmen/Sophomore Meet at Campbellsport 4:00 
 

Monday, May 23, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional at Valders 3:30 Kiel, New Holstein, Sheboygan Falls 

Monday, May 23, 2011 WIAA Division 1 Regional at Sheboygan North 3:30 Plymouth 

Monday, May 23, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional at Ripon 3:45 Campbellsport, Waupun 

Monday, May 23, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional at Kettle Moraine Lutheran 3:45 Kewaskum (at Wisconsin Lutheran College-Milwaukee) 

Monday, May 23, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional at Luxemburg-Casco 3:45 Two Rivers 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional at Freedom 3:00 Kiel, New Holstein, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 WIAA Division 1 Sectional at UW-Oshkosh 4:00 Plymouth 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional at Kewaskum 4:00 Campbellsport, Kewaskum, Waupun 

Friday, June 03, 2011 WIAA State Tournament at UW-La Crosse 9:00 am 
 Saturday, June 04, 2011 WIAA State Tournament at UW-La Crosse 9:00 am 
  


